
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
119 

4 
56 
18 
80 
23 
08 
20 
37 
21 
11 
65 
40 
29 
99 
41 

6 
74 
26 
46 
34 

104 
06 
17 
44 

2 
68 
14 
03 
69 
15 

9 
166 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 
Grayson Strathman 
Denny Stripling 
Richard Stephens 
Gary Glanger 
Whitney Strickland 
Colin Clark 
Dave Ogburn III 
Jim Cote Jr 
Corey Condit 
Wayne Hudec 
Johnny R Meriggi 
Joe Frederick 
Brad Gorrondona 
Carl Hayward 
Steven Kramer 
Maor Primo 
V Raj Narayanan 
Sal Webber 
Timothy Blakeley 
John Waak 
Kyle Yuchinski 
Ashley B Oaks 
Matt Strathman 
James Rishel 
Paul Miranda 
Jim Cote Sr 
Clif Twaddle 
Robin Kirkland 
Tisha Strickland 
Richard McCool 
Thomas Fox 
Raymond Miller 
Bruce Wright 

Hometown 
Sand Springs OK 
McKinney TX 
Bixby OK 
Dallas TX 
League City TX 
Spring TX 
San Angelo TX 
Overland Park KS 
Scottsdale  Az 
Fayetteville AR 
Spring TX 
Bryan TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Olathe KS 
Heath TX 
Dallas tx 
Addison TX 
Spring Branch TX 
Dallas TX 
Frisco TX 
Marion TX 
Mansfield TX 
Topeka KS 
Wichita KS 
Austin TX 
Stanley KS 
Houston TX 
Parkville MO 
League City TX 
Tulsa OK 
Fort Worth TX 
spring tx 
Corrales NM 

Region 
KAN 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
Hous 
Hous 
WTex 
KCR 
CSCC 
NEOK 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
KCR 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
LnSt 
Tex 
TEX 
Almo 
Tex 
KAN 
WICH 
LnSt 
KCR 
Hous 
KCR 
Hous 
NEOK 
Tex 
Tex 
RioG 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 
409212 
219463 
349691 
448785 
455001 
483820 
414470 
323086 
481137 
513276 
220042_1 
464647 
363127 
450988 
161758 
480442 
326338 
462174 
107715 
463989 
527053 
504776 
331252 
293593 
348148 
323084 
375872 
363825 
455004 
472241 
473280 
470878 
212 

Overall BestTm 
1:21.143 
1:21.285 
1:21.486 
1:21.864 
1:22.033 
1:22.047 
1:22.601 
1:22.772 
1:22.903 
1:23.357 
1:23.433 
1:23.535 
1:23.676 
1:23.704 
1:23.764 
1:23.778 
1:24.163 
1:24.253 
1:24.286 
1:24.329 
1:24.346 
1:24.428 
1:24.542 
1:25.058 
1:25.515 
1:25.667 
1:26.149 
1:26.189 
1:26.774 
1:27.430 
1:27.431 
1:27.968 
1:30.554 
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Qualifying Sunday 
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Qualifying Sunday 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Qualifying Sunday 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Qualifying Sunday 
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Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
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Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 
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Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing 

GR 2 SRF3 

Group 2 Qualifying Merge 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

 Green Country Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Ark Valley Racing Group - Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

April 7-8, 2018 - Sanction #18-ST-5293-S


